K

ASHWOOD
EQUESTRIAN

Class
Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms

Class

Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms

Class

Class 3 - 50cms

>

Posn
1st
2nd

Posn
1st
1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th

Posn

1st

Bib
301
302

Bib
301
406
302
404
405
402

Bib
501

Orders

Arena Eventing

30th Nov 2025

RESULTS

Rider Horse Faults
Jessie Millie Williams 4
Scarlett Junior E
Rider Horse Faults
Jessie Millie Williams 0
Poppy Rowlands Angus 0
Scarlett Broadley White |Junior 4
Pippa Harrison Poppy 4
Isobel Johnson Lily 12
Heather Brough Birtley Golden Boy E
Rider Horse Section Team
Scarlett Broadley White |Junior Junior

Helvetica Neue,Regular'20000001

Faults

0

Time

158.28



Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms

Class

Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

Posn

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

405
506
404
504
505
508

507

Bib
609
603
504
506

610
606
611
612
608
607
507
605

Isobel Johnson
Maisie freeman
Pippa Harrison
Evie Mcmanus
Jennifer Brough

Ella Cooper

Leah Millward-Cleal

Rider

Layla Bray
Lillian Marshall
Evie Mcmanus

Maisie freeman

Rachel ogilvie
Andrea Fall

Will smith

Sarah Childs

Marisa Richardson
Amanda Hotchkiss
Leah Millward-Cleal

Jessica Grainger
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Orders

Lily

Tiny tim

Poppy

My Little Doll
Midsummer Solstice

Joey

Joe Black I

Horse
Tommy
Western Dixie
My Little Doll

Tiny tim

Molly-Mae
Tarawood Pride
Bonnie

Donallt Starlight
Dusty

Rocky

Joe Black Il

Gangos

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

The Three Muskamares

The Three Muskamares

The Three Muskamares

Team

The Mane Attraction

Wrekin North Nutters
The Mane Attraction
Wrekin North Nutters
The Mane Attraction
Wrekin North Nutters

The Mane Attraction

| O O

12

Faults
4
4

162.35
186.28
138.8

189.4

Time
156.69
186.98

161.81
154.94
165.88
169.64
161.2
204.28
215.82
256.87



Class 4 - 60cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class

Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)

H/C

Posn
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd

Posn

1st
2nd

Bib
720
700
712
609
406
702
718
703
711
708
715
713
706
706

605
710

Jessie Payne

Teams
The Mane Attraction
Wrekin North Nutters

Rider

Darcey Bebbington
Maddie statham
Poppy sheldon
Layla Bray

Poppy Rowlands
Carys Ratcliff
Catherine Griggs
Hollie Davies
Evangeline Sparkes
Emma Johnson

Lily Meer

Winnie

Aliyah Woolery
Aliyah Woolery

Jessica Grainger

Tom Jones

Helvetica Neue,Regular'20000003

Orders

Rocky

Score (Lowest Score Wins)

Horse

Ballymore Dandy
Magic mayhem

Prince of wales

Tommy
Benny
Harry
Bonnnie
Duke
Jigsaw
Paddy

Olly

Cuilin pandy
Diamond

Diamond

Stars Joy
Wally

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

H/C

Senior

Senior

Team

North Staffs Nutters

North Staffs nutters

The Neigh-Neighs
North Staffs Nutters

North Staffs Nutters
The Neigh-Neighs

The Neigh-Neighs

Dolly Mixtures
The Neigh-Neighs

Faults

0w o0 b~ O O O O

16
16

Time
153.46
155.95
158.76
160.39
162.35
158.48

161.1

180.3
164.08
175.23
202.14

150.83
154.71



Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 5 - 70cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class

Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Posn
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

714
709
717
701
719
722
610
716
721

Posn
1st
2nd
3rd

Bib
720
818
820
718
810
807

Rachel Aspinall
Patsy Pyke

Claire lllingworth

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Doretta martin

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Rachel ogilvie
Steph Johnstone
Maia Avery

Teams
Dolly Mixtures
North Staffs Nutters
The Neigh-Neighs

Rider

Darcey Bebbington
Eva Roberts

Ollie Rowlands
Catherine Griggs
Katie Sands

Hollie davies

Helvetica Neue,Regular'20000004

Orders

Peanut

Wild Edric
Beeches Bonnie
Roak Maximus
Eagle

Pur D Bear
Molly-Mae
Halona Kakadu

Pineview Rynns Ross

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Score (Lowest Score Wins)

1
4
3

Horse

Ballymore Dandy
Colwyn Bay

Lily Anne Green
Bonnie
Ballinvoher Zidane

Sparkle

5
7
9

Section

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Dolly Mixtures

Dolly Mixtures

12
21

Team

0o o O o O O

12
23
33

Faults

) b ] O O

156.21
156.91
154.61
166.17
162.18
174.8
165.55
192.16

Time
150.04
150.25
154.66
147.42
148.81
157.41



Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 6 - 80cms (ACE Qualifier)

Class

7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Posn

804
819
822
805

806
814
4068
714
816
709
809
813
811
815
817

Posn

1st

Bib

Millie O'Connor
Lola quibell
Hannah Corbishley

Annabelle Grocott

Georgina Downing
Katie Hughes
Keeley Thorpe
Rachel Aspinall
Rebecca morrey
Patsy Pyke
Johanna Gadsbey
Christina Overton
Ashleigh Nicholls
Erin Homer

Amy Bradburn

Teams

Double Majic Button

Buckaroo Bandits

Rider

Helvetica Neue,Regular'20000005

Orders

Blakenys Gwennic
Gold

Lady’s majic
Breeze

Crannard Brass
Ruittnnc

Jazzy Footwork

Overton Mischief
NMaler
Prime

Peanut

Lymebrooks master
rithv

Wild Edric
Manchester Star
Bombay Bacchos
Janet

Here's Teddy

Carnsdale Kannane

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Score (Lowest Score Wins)

2
12

Horse

13
15

Section

Buckaroo Bandits

Double Majic Button

Double Majic Button

Double Majic Button

Double Majic Button

Buckaroo Bandits

Buckaroo Bandits

14

Team

14

Faults

168.85
162.23
163.79
183.27

143.67
138.58
159.51
152.01
154.19
148.14
169.03
265.28

Time



Class 7 - 90cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 7 - 90cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 7 - 90cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 7 - 90cms (ACE Qualifier)
Class 7 - 90cms (ACE Qualifier)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

822
820
818
819
904

Hannah Corbishley
Ollie Rowlands

Eva Roberts

Lola Quibell

Hollie davies

Helvetica Neue,Regular'20000006

Orders

Breeze

Lily Anne Green
Colwyn Bay
Lady’s Majic
Franky

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

0w b~ O O

117.94
134.39
132.67
158.14
168.43



